EXTENSION
PERSONNEL DEPT/DIVISION POSITION NO. EMAIL
Barbely, Adam Building Building Housing Inspector 1152 jbarbely@co.worcester.md.us
Bradshaw, William Building County Engineer / Building Administrator 1150 wbradshaw@-co.worcester.md.us
Brown, Madge Liquor License License Permit Clerk 1132 mbrown@co.worcester.md.us
Bynum, JoEllen Housing Rehab Adm Housing Rehabilitation Administrator 1171 jbynum@co.worcester.md.us
Campbell, Rita Zoning DRP Specialist 1136 rcampbell@co.worcester.md.us
Carpenter, Barbara |Customer Service Customer Service Representative 1173 bcarpenter@co.worcester.md.us
Cook, Harold "Skip" [Liquor License Board Investigator 1122 hcook@co.worcester.md.us
Davis, Janet Customer Service Customer Service Manager 1144 jdavis@co.worcester.md.us
Dunlevy, Mark Technical Services GIS Analyst / Geologist 1613 mdunlevy@co.worcester.md.us
Henry, Kelly Technical Services Technical Services Manager 1130 khenry@co.worcester.md.us
Keener, Jennifer Zoning Zoning Administrator 1123 jkkeener@co.worcester.md.us
Mariner, April Adminstrative Office Assistant 1172 amariner@co.worcester.md.us
Miller, Paul Building Building Plans Reviewer 1151 pmiller@co.worcester.md.us
Mooney, Debbie Zoning License Permit Clerk 2020 dmooney@co.wocester.md.us
Nelson, Seth Building Building Housing Inspector 1154 snelson@co.worcester.md.us
Payne, April Liquor License Liquor License Administrator 1120 apayne@co.worcester.md.us
Quillin, Jennings Building Building Housing Inspector 2027
Ross, Carol Data Research Data Research Manager 1160 cross@co.worcester.md.us
Tudor, Ed Director Director 1100 etudor@co.worcester.md.us
Wilkens, Lisa Zoning Zoning Inspector 1135 lwilkens@co.worcester.md.us
Wimbrow, Phyllis Deputy Director Deputy Director 1110 pwimbrow@co.worcester.md.us
Wimbrow, Tess Technical Services GIS Analyst 1308 twimbrow@co.worcester.md.us
Zirkle, Catherine Zoning License Permit Clerk 1139 czirkle@co.worcester.md.us
OFFICE INFORMATION:
Worcester Government Center Isle of Wight Center
One West Market Street, Room 1201 13070 St. Martins Neck Road
Sno.w Hill, Maryland 21863 Updated: May 2017 Bishopville, Maryland 21813
Office Number: 410-632-1200 Office Number : 410-352-3057
Fax Number: 410-632-3008 Fax Number: 410-352-3289
Monday - Friday 8:00 am - 4:30 pm Monday - Friday 7:30 am - 4:00 pm
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